REUNIAO MONOTEMATICA
po SERVICO o: ENDOCRINOLOGIA
o HOSPITAL DE BRAGA

UM DIA, UM TEMA One day, one Topic
Pitfalls in Cushing Syndrome

14 outubro 2022
virRTUAL MEETING ONLINE
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13:50-14:00h

14:00-14:30h

14:30-15:00h

15:00-15:30h

15:30-16:00h

16:00-18:00h

16:00-16:45h

16:45-17:30h

17:30h

Welcome words
Olinda Marques (Braga)

Neoplasic versus Non neoplasic Hypercortisolism:

Laboratory

Moderators: Isabel Paiva (Coimbra) and Fernando Fonseca (Lisboa)
Speaker: Pedro Marques (Lisboa)

Imaging techniques in localization of the ectopic focus
Moderators: Maria Jodo Bugalho (Lisboa)

and Ana Paula Santos (Porto)

Speaker: Ines Lucena (Porto)

Hypocoagulation: when and how?
Moderators: Luciana Ricca Gongalves (Porto)
and Claudia Amaral (Porto)

Speaker: Adriana Lages (Braga)

Coffee-break

Medical management

Moderators: Davide Carvalho (Porto) and Olinda Marques (Braga)
Classic Medical Therapy: Ketoconazole and

Metyrapone

Scott Akker (Londres)

New Therapies: Pasireotide and Osilodrostat

Felicia Hanzu (Barcelona)

Closing Remarks
Olinda Marques (Braga)
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